
Abrechnung je Monat
2022

Monate
Buchungen DifferenzbetragEndsaldoAnfangssaldoZeitraum

26 -49,18 €3.972,83 €4.022,01 €Januar 2022
25 -46,86 €3.925,97 €3.972,83 €Februar 2022
37 -1.584,94 €2.341,03 €3.925,97 €März 2022
27 374,17 €2.715,20 €2.341,03 €April 2022
26 496,60 €3.211,80 €2.715,20 €Mai 2022
34 -449,83 €2.761,97 €3.211,80 €Juni 2022
27 751,17 €3.513,14 €2.761,97 €Juli 2022
27 603,40 €4.116,54 €3.513,14 €August 2022
32 201,14 €4.317,68 €4.116,54 €September 2022
36 -1.108,24 €3.209,44 €4.317,68 €Oktober 2022
36 225,95 €3.435,39 €3.209,44 €November 2022
46 -673,15 €2.762,24 €3.435,39 €Dezember 2022


